Oettinger Rieskraterlauf

10.000 m Lauf - Gesamtwertung

01.04.2002
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© 00 N O g A~ W NP

g g0 g1 0gdgahs b DDA DS DB DB DN D WWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNERERPRRRRERPRRPRPR
g h W N PFP O O 0~NO O b~ WNPEP O O 0WNOO OO WNPEPO O OWWNOOOOGPRAWNEOOOWOWNOOOGDRWNDNPEL O

Name

Baier, Ulrich
Rathgeb, Karl
Edelmann, Fritz
Kirsch, Rainer
Moritz, Werner
Friedrich, Jurgen
Horcher, Hans-Jirgen
Schiibel, Friedrich
Pfaffel, Herbert
Rigotti, Roland
Lang, Stefan

Mayr, Armin
Manske, Mathias
Lutz, Markus

Ott, Frank
Ehrmann, Thomas
Kaufmann, Katharina
Maier, Eugen
Weber, Jochen
Rudat, Erwin
Grimm, Klaus
Zitterbart, Bernd
Stral3ner, Wolfgang
Knorr, Rainer
Lechner, Willi

Wild, Wolfgang
Furtag, Gerald
Fettinger, Martin
Schmid, Bernhard
Lang, Josef
Griesbeck, Gottfried
Gruber, Roland
Hein, Thomas
Hauenstein, Uli
Seitz, Karl
Brandner, Norbert
Schlecht, Klaus
Bayer, Thomas
Jahn, Meinrad
Dinkelmeyer, Monika
Kemmethmiiller, Johann
Eberhart, Fritz
Kitzner, Martin
BloR3, Ernst
Neumeyer, Hans
Kubler, Walter
Ldsch, Werner
Baier, Marion
Tremmel, Heike
Schuster, Werner
Wurm, Heinrich
Deiner, Karl
Machui, Joachim
Hahn, Rainer
Danzer, Georg

Verein

LG Donau-Ries
DJK Ellwangen
TSV Dinkelsbuhl
TSV Dinkelsbuhl
VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Gunzenhausen
DJK LG Vorra

TSV Gunzenhausen
TSV Neuburg

TSV Neuburg

TSV Dinkelsbihl

LG Zusam

TSV Oettingen
ESV Treuchtlingen

TSV Oettingen

VSC Donauwdrth
ESV Treuchtlingen
ESV Treuchtlingen
TSV Oettingen
ESV Treuchtlingen

TSV Dinkelsbuhl
LG Warching

TSV Harburg

SV Unterwurmbach
TSV Neuburg

TSV Neuburg

LLC Regensburg
SpVgg Daiting
ESV Treuchtlingen
Bike Sture SBG

TSV Wemding

TSV Harburg

DJK Erlangen

ESV Treuchtlingen
Tri Team Lindenberg
TSV Harburg
Heiki-Teigi

TSV Oettingen

SV Unterwurmbach
SV Unterwurmbach

TSV Oettingen

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

ESV Treuchtlingen
TSV Oettingen
ESV Treuchtlingen
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JG

1959
1960
1949
1969
1957
1960
1956
1959
1963
1976
1979
1961

1967
1963

1961
1948
1971
1947
1963
1958
1956

1958
1963
1963
1964
1959
1949

1955
1972

1964
1956
1964

1963

1956
1971
1941
1954
1950
1965

1974

1954
1949
1956
1967
1949

AK
M40
M40
M50
MHK
M45
M40
M45
M40
MHK
MHK
MHK
M40
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
W40
M50
MHK
M55
MHK
M40
M45
M40
M40
MHK
MHK
MHK
M40
M50
M50
M45
MHK
M50
MHK
M40
M45
MHK
MHK
W35
M45
M45
MHK
M60
M45
M50
MHK
W35
WHK
MHK
M45
M50
M45
MHK
M50

AKPL
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11
12
13

14

15
10

16
17

Zeit

00:34:10
00:35:20
00:35:34
00:36:00
00:36:11
00:36:40
00:36:44
00:36:57
00:37:16
00:37:16
00:37:27
00:37:28
00:37:43
00:37:44
00:37:48
00:38:03
00:38:06
00:38:20
00:38:29
00:38:52
00:39:03
00:39:12
00:39:24
00:39:29
00:39:30
00:39:54
00:39:57
00:40:03
00:40:07
00:40:13
00:40:19
00:40:22
00:40:31
00:40:41
00:40:47
00:40:56
00:41:01
00:41:19
00:41:35
00:41:46
00:41:48
00:41:52
00:42:04
00:42:13
00:42:28
00:42:28
00:42:33
00:42:41
00:42:51
00:42:59
00:43:06
00:43:11
00:43:13
00:43:32
00:43:34



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Dreger, Gerd ESV Treuchtlingen 1949 M50 9 00:43:48
57 Hlnzler, Bernd LT Fichtenau 0 M40 11 00:44:16
58 Zwettler, Gunther RSG Donauwdrth 1955 M45 11 00:44:19
59 Schlecht, Angelika TSV Wemding 1962 W40 2 00:44:27
60 Bald, Manfred TUS Feuchtwangen 1961 M40 12 00:45:20
61 Eisen, Bernd SV Unterwurmbach 0 MHK 22 00:45:51
62 Schabert, Rudolf SV Schworsheim 1962 MHK 23 00:45:56
63 Muller, Elke SV Unterwurmbach f 1962 W40 3 00:46:02
64 Wild, Carola LG Warching 1971 W30 1 00:46:12
65 Hingst, Hannes TSV Harburg 1945 M55 2 00:46:14
66 M@ohring, Uwe TSV Oettingen 1963 MHK 24 00:46:21
67 GrolR3, Heinz TSV Harburg 1960 M40 13 00:47:02
68 Griesbeck, Irmgard LLC Regensburg f 0 W55 1 00:47:28
69 Herzog, Reinhold SV Unterwurmbach 0 M45 12 00:47:57
70 Hagner, Friedrich SV Schworsheim 1966 MHK 25 00:48:05
71 Gruber, Hannelore SpVgg Daiting 1959 W40 00:48:15
72 Ferber, Gerdi TSV Flotzheim 1961 W40 00:48:19
73 Metzger, Fritz TSV Oettingen 1954 M45 13 00:49:13
74 Donaubauer, Margarete TSV Etting 1957 W45 1 00:49:15
75 Neubauer, Siegfried TSV Moénchsdeggingen 1951 M45 14 00:49:25
76 Miller, Klaus TSV Oettingen 1951 M50 10 00:49:25
77 Teichmann, Alfred-Anton RSV Hohenmemmingen 0 MHK 26 00:49:40
78 Volk, Josef FC Mertingen 1938 M60 2 00:49:50
79 Schreidl, Adolf TSV Oettingen 1938 M60 3 00:50:05
80 Hirschbeck, Ludwig LG Warching 1957 M45 15 00:50:21
81 Staufer, Marianne SV Schworsheim 1965 W40 6 00:51:54
82 Schmidt, Johann LG Kreis Ansbach 0 M55 3 00:51:59
83 Grimus, Hubert SC Wallerstein 1956 M45 16 00:52:00
84 Knorr, Margit f 0 W35 3 00:52:29
85 Kechele, Gerhard2 TSV Oettingen 1959 M40 14 00:53:20
86 Krafczyk, Ulrich Bobingen 1959 M40 15 00:54:18
87 Amslinger, Susanne TSV Auhausen f 1963 W35 4 00:56:33
88 Karl, Josef FC Mertingen 0 M70 00:56:45
89 Wonner, Bernd 0 MHK 27 00:57:03
90 Nawrocki, Pola MRRC f 0 W60 1 00:57:58
91 Maier, Brigitte Murrtal-Runners f 1944 W55 2 01:00:13
92 Rdschinger, Werner 0 MHK 28 01:01:13
93 Eichner, Jirgen 1972 MHK 29 01:01:14
94 Modejczyk, Guadlupe Neubrandenburg 0 MHK 30 01:04:18
95 Buihimeyer, Elisabeth f 0 W40 7 01:06:20
96 Buschges, Martin SV Unterwurmbach 1971 MHK 31 00:00:00
96 Haag, Felix TSV Nordlingen 0 MHK 33 00:00:00
96 Koch, Florian TSV Nordlingen 1972 MHK 32 00:00:00
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